Specification For GV Sky-Show Screen
Features:
•	Perfect for high ceiling and architectural applications
•	Screen casing lowers independently on a 5m cable drop
•	Easy limit setting adjustment
•	Side and bottom borders of 50mm
•	Casing dimension 173mm (Height) x 133mm (Depth)
•	Control is via close contact/dry contact for integration with control panel/system
Product Code Format Size Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing
Length (mm)
Finish Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
Kg
Leader
mm
GRCE120V 4:3 120” 2440 x 1830 2625 Matt Black Ripple 2950 x 265 x 205 42.0 200
GRCE150V 4:3 150” 3050 x 2285 3335 Matt Black Ripple 3660 x 265 x 205 56.0 200
GRCF120H 16:9 120” 2655 x 1495 2943 Matt Black Ripple 3265 x 265 x 205 47.0 200
GRCF138H 16:9 138” 3050 x 1715 3341 Matt Black Ripple 3657 x 265 x 205 52.0 200
GRCG120C 16:10 120” 2585 x 1615 2882 Matt Black Ripple 3275 x 265 x 205 43.7 200
GRCG136C 16:10 136” 2930 x 1830 3272 Matt Black Ripple 3748 x 215 x 215 29.4 300
Casing Length
Image Width
Im
ag
e
H
ei
g
ht
Image Area
133mm
17
3m
m
Casing Dimensions
Ceiling Detail Ceiling Detail Ceiling Detail
GV_Sky-Show_Spec_Apr11_v1.4 Grandview is distributed by Herma Technologies, one of the largest screen manufacturers and wholesalers in Australia.
For more information check out www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300 7300 25.